
Table 4.42 UH System Enrollment by Recent High School Graduates: Fall 2014 

 

  

June 2014 

High School 

Graduates1 

Total University of 

Hawaiÿi System 

4-Year Campus 

Subtotal 

University of Hawaiÿi Campus 

University of 

Hawaiÿi at Mänoa 2 

University of 

Hawaiÿi at Hilo 2 

University of 

Hawaiÿi-West 

Oÿahu 2 

No. 
Going 

Rate 
No. 

Going 

Rate 
No. 

Going 

Rate 
No. 

Going 

Rate 
No. 

Going 

Rate 

TOTAL 14,140 4,893 34.6 1,673 11.8 1,138 8.0 294 2.1 241 1.7 

                        

Public Schools 11,234 4,102 36.5 1,209 10.8 792 7.1 222 2.0 195 1.7 

O‘ahu, Regular  7,570 2,834 37.4 879 11.6 649 8.6 39 0.5 191 2.5 

Honolulu 2,052 948 46.2 336 16.4 308 15.0 13 0.6 15 0.7 

Central 2,183 740 33.9 260 11.9 193 8.8 8 0.4 59 2.7 

Leeward  2,462 875 35.5 230 9.3 101 4.1 13 0.5 116 4.7 

Windward 873 271 31.0 53 6.1 47 5.4 5 0.6 1 0.1 

O‘ahu, Special  18 2 11.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 

Neighbor Islands  3,646 1,266 34.7 330 9.1 143 3.9 183 5.0 4 0.1 

Hawai‘i 1,632 588 36.0 213 13.1 54 3.3 159 9.7 0 0.0 

Maui County  1,380 428 31.0 69 5.0 58 4.2 9 0.7 2 0.1 

Kaua‘i  634 250 39.4 48 7.6 31 4.9 15 2.4 2 0.3 

                        

Private Schools 2,906 791 27.2 464 16.0 346 11.9 72 2.5 46 1.6 

O‘ahu  2,329 630 27.1 374 16.1 315 13.5 14 0.6 45 1.9 

Kamehameha  445 173 38.9 82 18.4 61 13.7 9 2.0 12 2.7 

Hawai‘i  304 88 28.9 57 18.8 6 2.0 50 16.4 1 0.3 

Kamehameha 
(Hawai‘i)  

132 66 50.0 42 31.8 5 3.8 36 27.3 1 0.8 

Maui County 242 69 28.5 31 12.8 23 9.5 8 3.3 0 0.0 

Kaua‘i 31 4 12.9 2 6.5 2 6.5 0 0.0 0 0.0 



  

June 2014 

High School 

Gradsuates1 

University of Hawaiÿi Community Colleges3 

Subtotal Hawai‘i Honolulu Kapi‘olani Kaua‘i Leeward Maui Windward 

No.  
Going 

Rate 
No. 

Going 

Rate 
No. 

Going 

Rate 
No. 

Going 

Rate 
No. 

Going 

Rate 
No. 

Going 

Rate 
No. 

Going 

Rate 
No. 

Going 

Rate 

TOTAL 14,140 3,220 22.8 383 2.7 380 2.7 687 4.9 192 1.4 968 6.8 378 2.7 232 1.6 

                                    

Public Schools 11,234 2,893 25.8 356 3.2 343 3.1 587 5.2 185 1.6 896 8.0 337 3.0 189 1.7 

O‘ahu, Regular  7,570 1,955 25.8 9 0.1 325 4.3 553 7.3 1 <0.1 886 11.7 3 <0.1 178 2.4 

Honolulu 2,052 612 29.8 3 0.1 152 7.4 421 20.5 0 0.0 25 1.2 2 0.1 9 0.4 

Central 2,183 480 22.0 4 0.2 85 3.9 69 3.2 0 0.0 317 14.5 0 0.0 5 0.2 

Leeward  2,462 645 26.2 1 0.0 61 2.5 36 1.5 0 0.0 540 21.9 1 <0.1 6 0.2 

Windward 873 218 25.0 1 0.1 27 3.1 27 3.1 1 0.1 4 0.5 0 0.0 158 18.1 

O‘ahu, Special  18 2 11.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 2 11.1 

Neighbor Islands  3,646 936 25.7 347 9.5 18 0.5 34 0.9 184 5.0 10 0.3 334 9.2 9 0.2 

Hawai‘i 1,632 375 23.0 342 21.0 7 0.4 11 0.7 2 0.1 4 0.2 3 0.2 6 0.4 

Maui County  1,380 359 26.0 4 0.3 6 0.4 14 1.0 0 0.0 3 0.2 330 23.9 2 0.1 

Kaua‘i  634 202 31.9 1 0.2 5 0.8 9 1.4 182 28.7 3 0.5 1 0.2 1 0.2 

                                    

Private Schools 2,906 327 11.3 27 0.9 37 1.3 100 3.4 7 0.2 72 2.5 41 1.4 43 1.5 

O‘ahu  2,329 256 11.0 1    <0.1 37 1.6 93 4.0 5 0.2 72 3.1 8 0.3 40 1.7 

Kamehameha  445 91 20.4 1 0.2 20 4.5 19 4.3 5 1.1 26 5.8 6 1.3 14 3.1 

Hawai‘i  304 31 10.2 24 7.9 0 0.0 3 1.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 0.3 3 1.0 

Kamehameha 
(Hawaiÿi)  

132 24 18.2 19 14.4 0 0.0 1 0.8 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 0.8 3 2.3 

Maui County 242 38 15.7 2 0.8 0 0.0 4 1.7 0 0.0 0 0.0 32 13.2 0 0.0 

Kaua‘i 31 2 6.5 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 2 6.5 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 

 
1 Excludes home schoolers and students who earned high school diplomas through the General Education Development (GED) examinat ion. 
2 Entering freshmen only.  3 Includes all regular first-time students;  excludes specials (early admits). 

 

Note:  The "going rate"  is the percentage of "recent" high school graduates from Hawai‘i public and private high schools entering the University of Hawaii campuses in a given fall semester.   

“Recent” high school graduates are those who completed high school in the school year immediately preceding enrollment in post-secondary education." 
 

Source: University of Hawaiÿi, Institutional Research Office. High School Background of First-Time Students Fall 2014 
 


